QUESTION NO 3

By Councillor Rose for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 19 November 2015

Question	(1)	Which renewable companies in, or associated with, Edinburgh in the last five years have:
		(a) gone into administration?
		(b) withdrawn from previously publicised investment plans?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	How many of the above have received Council or Government funding or support, and how much?
Answer	(2)	